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Deviprasad Goenka Management College of Media Studies

Meritlist : DGMC FY BAFTNMP ARTS-OPEN unaided 27 to 30 May (6528)

Branch : Mumbai University Course Course : BAFTNMP Year : EY Section : Unaided Academic Year :

Sr. No.
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Form. No.

1499067
1494249
1495452
1498732
1497396
1494542
1496123
1495415
1498622
1496193
1495339
1496869
1498613
1495333
1496660
1496850
1495032
1498981
1496471
1498083
1497636
1498019
1496803

Student

/ Yadav Anshika Rakesh
Bangera Ronit Vishwanath
Sen Anupam Sabyasachi sen
Acharya Utkarsh Shivnath

/ Savaliya Twisha Rajeshbhai
Shirke Atharva Rohan

/ Vishwanathan Kriti Dilip

/ Badhe Ritu Sharad

Savla Dev Jitesh

Sharma Manas Malay

/ Upadhyay Jaanhavi Vikas
Thombe Ayan Nagesh
Mohod Shreyash Krishna
Ray Rishav Sankha nath ray
Pereira Gladwin Godwin

/ Pednekar Alisha Umesh

/ Shah Tarin Hemal

/ Sharma Niyati Parmeshwaran
/ Prasad Gauravi Kartik
Yashik Yashik Munish kumar
Kanawaje Tanishk Sunil

/ Gupte Arushi Abhishek

Dasam Manthan Suresh

2025-2026
Fromdate : 27-05-2025 Todate :

Category

ARTS-OPEN
ARTS-OPEN
ARTS-OPEN
ARTS-OPEN
ARTS-OPEN
ARTS-OPEN
ARTS-OPEN
ARTS-OPEN
ARTS-OPEN
ARTS-OPEN
ARTS-OPEN
ARTS-OPEN
ARTS-OPEN
ARTS-OPEN
ARTS-OPEN
ARTS-OPEN
ARTS-OPEN
ARTS-OPEN
ARTS-OPEN
ARTS-OPEN
ARTS-OPEN
ARTS-OPEN
ARTS-OPEN

30-05-2025

Marks Obtained

470/500
456/500
528/600
527/600
433/500
517/600
511/600
498/600
498/600
411/500
484/600
455/600
452/600
369/500
416/600
403/600
402/600
377/600
376/600
311/500
355/600
315/600
311/600

Percentage

94.00%
91.20%
88.00%
87.83%
86.60%
86.17%
85.17%
83.00%
83.00%
82.20%
80.67%
75.83%
75.33%
73.80%
69.33%
67.17%
67.00%
62.83%
62.67%
62.20%
59.17%
52.50%
51.83%

Online Form No.

1499067
1494249
1495452
1498732
1497396
1494542
1496123
1495415
1498622
1496193
1495339
1496869
1498613
1495333
1496660
1496850
1495032
1498981
1496471
1498083
1497636
1498019
1496803



